Agreement # 3892 - Amendment # Legistar #__22-0599

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 03/24/2022 Need Date:  04/14/2022
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Probation Name: Placer County Probation
Dept. Contact: Jackie Cook Address: 2929 Richardson Dr, Ste B
Phone: x5588 Auburn CA 95603
Department Brian Richart! gggaﬂzyoggggdzgylgrglr;'chan Phone: 530-889-7915

Head Signature:

Org Code: 2500000
Project String
(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:  Probation

Service Requested: Review and approve

Description:  Extend term one year and increase NTE to $68,000

Contract Term: 7/1/2022 — 6/30/2023 (one-year renewal) Contract Value: $68,000

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: O Disapproved: Date: 03/28/2022 By Paula Frantz geesse it b
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL.:
Compliance with Human Resources requwements’? Yes: [ No:
Compliance verified by: serasaimanyan =

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant fundlng contracts)
Approved: U Disapproved: Date: 03/29/2022 By: Michael Andersen szt i
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

22-0599 A 1 of 1





